ROUND 1
ROUND 2
BREAK
BREAK
BREAK
BREAK
ROUND 3 / NSG 1
ROUND 4 / NSG 2
ROUND 5 / NSG 3
ROUND 6 / NSG 4
ROUND 7 / NSG 5
ROUND 8 / NSG 6
BREAK
ROUND 9 / NSG 7
BREAK
BREAK
BREAK
BREAK
ROUND 10 / NSG 8
ROUND 11 NSG 9
ROUND 12 / NSG 10
ROUND 13
ROUND 14
SEMI FINALS
PRELIMINARY FINALS
GRAND FINALS
WET WEATHER FINALS

TWEED NETBALL ASSOCIATION INC.
2023 Saturday Competition

Saturday 18 March
Saturday 25 March
Saturday 1 April
Saturday 8 April
Saturday 15 April
Saturday 22 April
Saturday 29 April
Saturday 6 May
Saturday 13 May
Saturday 20 May
Saturday 27 May
Saturday 3 June
Saturday 10 June
Saturday 17 June
Saturday 24 June
Saturday 1 July
Saturday 8 July
Saturday 15 July
Saturday 22 July
Saturday 29 July
Saturday 5 August
Saturday 12 August
Saturday 19 August

Saturday 26 August

Saturday 2 September
Saturday 9 September

Saturday 16 September

NQ Senior State Age

NSW School Holidays
NSW School Holidays
NSW School Holidays

NetSetGo Starts

First Nations Round

Long Weekend

NQ Junior State Age
NSW School Holidays
NSW School Holidays

NSW School Holidays

Last NetSetGo Round



